Cokoladova tretra 2021

KoSice 29.06.2021

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 16. 7. 2024 o 12:46

(139) 200m - Dievcata 2012 - 2013 :: Beh I

#

0 N ot N

St.c.
(1253)
(1246)
(1210)
(1203)
(1200)
(1226)
(1234)
(1240)

Meno Nar.
gim MATTOVA Michaela 2012
gEm KARAMANOVA Karin 2012
gim WEISER Chiara 2012
gim HINTOSOVA Soria 2012
gim VARGOVA Tamara 2013
gEm SZMUDOVA Sofia 2012
gim DZIAKOVA Katarina 2012
gim HAJDUCKOVA stella 2012

Pocet pretekarov: 8
Start: 29.06.2021 09:16

Klub / Krajina

ZS T.J.Moussona Michalovce
ZS T.J.Moussona Michalovce
ZS s MS Cecejovce

75 s MS Cecejovce

ZS Ruskov

ZS Stefanika Lucenec

ZS T.J.Moussona Michalovce
ZS T.J.Moussona Michalovce
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